
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Cross - (806059) - Swansea University SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.02 586 F 04/11/18 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.11 584 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.13 583 H 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

1:00.15 583 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.19 581 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:00.41 575 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.41 575 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.82 563 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.92 561 H 23/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:01.32 550 F 19/11/22 Cardiff International Open Meet 2022 Cardiff  2

1:01.76 538 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:01.92 534 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Waterlooville  4

1:02.18 527 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell Alton & Dist 3

1:02.36 523 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:02.39 522 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Portsmouth Alton & Dist 4

1:02.52 519 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:02.92 509 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:03.06 505 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:03.16 503 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Maidenhead Alton & Dist 3

1:03.40 497 F 14/06/21 Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1 Swansea  0

1:03.41 497 F 02/10/22 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022 Swansea  3

1:03.50 495 H 30/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:03.56 494 H 12/06/16 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:04.31 477 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

1:04.31 477 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:04.79 466 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:04.93 463 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4
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1:04.93 463 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

1:05.00 462 F 05/12/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:05.28 456 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:07.02 421 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:07.23 417 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:07.73 408  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:08.41 396  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:08.85 388  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:09.06 385  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:09.49 378  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:09.58 376  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:09.95 370  07/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:10.95 355  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:11.76 343 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:12.89 327  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:16.82 279  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:17.74 270  15/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:36.66 140  02/10/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.13 583 H 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

1:01.32 550 F 19/11/22 Cardiff International Open Meet 2022 Cardiff  2

1:01.92 534 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Waterlooville  4

1:02.39 522 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Portsmouth Alton & Dist 4

1:03.41 497 F 02/10/22 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022 Swansea  3

1:03.40 497 F 14/06/21 Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1 Swansea  0

1:00.41 575 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.11 584 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.19 581 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:00.82 563 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.41 575 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.02 586 F 04/11/18 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.15 583 H 06/10/18 RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:00.92 561 H 23/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 2

1:03.50 495 H 30/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:01.76 538 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:02.52 519 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville  2

1:03.16 503 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Maidenhead Alton & Dist 3

1:02.36 523 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Alton & Dist 2

1:02.18 527 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bracknell Alton & Dist 3

1:03.06 505 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:02.92 509 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

1:03.56 494 H 12/06/16 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:04.31 477 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:05.00 462 F 05/12/15 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:07.23 417 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 1

1:04.31 477 F 30/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

1:05.28 456 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:04.93 463 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

1:04.79 466 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:07.02 421 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:07.73 408  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:09.58 376  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
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1:09.58 376  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:09.49 378  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:09.06 385  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:09.95 370  07/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:08.41 396  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:08.85 388  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:10.95 355  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 2

1:12.89 327  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:11.76 343 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:16.82 279  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:17.74 270  15/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:36.66 140  02/10/10 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
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